The Benefits of EDENBLOC35
EDENBLOC35 – made from a natural resource
EDENBLOC35 is the latest innovation in natural insulation available from the
nationwide build shop limited. This product is a natural, low density rigid insulation
that can be used in many internal situations including wall lining, under rafters,
between rafters and timber studs to provide first class thermal insulation.
EDENBLOC35 is manufactured in the UK, provides sizable energy efficiencies in
service and locks up nearly twice its own weight in CO2 which all contribute to its

or cold water tank.
EDENBLOC35 insulation boards  from nbs
EDENBLOC35
board
thickness mm
Number of
boards  per
pack
Area per
pack
m²
Nominal
weight per
pack kg
Product  code
50 6 4.32 9.72 PEB50600
60 5 3.60 9.70 PEB60600
75  4 2.88 9.72 PEB75600
100 3 2.16 9.72 PEB100600
120 2 1.44 7.76 PEB120600
150 2 1.44 9.72 PEB150600
All EDENBLOC35 boards are 1200mm long x 600mm wide (0.72 m²)
Naturally Breathable
EDENBLOC35 being hygroscopic, can absorb and release water vapour without compromising its thermal efficiency. It is therefore
ideal for use in roofs and other timber framed structures. It is designed to avoid a damaging build-up of moisture by allowing water